Schedule G L

Sale of Your Home
Wisconsin
Department of Revenue Enclose with Wisconsin Schedule H

Gain or Loss on the

2017

Name(s) shown on Schedule H

Your social security number
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Address of home sold

(Street address)

(City) (State) (Zip code)
Date of purchase

mm dd yyyy
Date of sale

mm dd yyyy
Move-out date

mm dd yyyy
Selling PriCe . ... e 5
Selling eXPENSES . . . . ... 6
Amount realized (subtract line 6 fromline5) . ....... ... ... .. ... ... ... 7
Basisofhome ....... ... ... .. . . .. .. 8 .00
Increasestobasis ............ ... ... ... .. ..... 9 .00
Addline8andline9 .................... ... ... 10 .00
Decreasestobasis ........................... 11 .00
Adjusted basis (subtract line 11 fromline 10) .......... ... ... ... . ... ... ..... 12
Gain or (loss) (subtract line 12 fromline 7) . ... ... . ... ... . ... .. . ... ... 13

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00






